NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
May 6, 2019 - May 12, 2019

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

THE BIG BANG THEORY
YOUNG SHELDON
SURVIVOR

NCIS

NEW AMSTERDAM
9-1-1

FBI

STATION 19

BULL

GREY'S ANATOMY
BASKETBALL:RAPTOR PLAY
CHICAGO FIRE

BLUE BLOODS

THE RESIDENT
SWAT.

THE AMAZING RACE
CTV EVENING NEWS
MACGYVER

HAWAII FIVE-O

BIG BROTHER CANADA FINALE

SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE
BIG BROTHER CANADA
LAW & ORDER: SVU
CHICAGO PD

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS
BASKETBALL:RAPTOR PLAY
CTV NATIONAL NEWS

MARVEL'S AGENTS OF S.H.I.LE.L.D.

NBA RAPTRS PLYFF RD2

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated. Programs are
ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the broadcast outlet on which
the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast Outlet

CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total

Sportsnet National+

Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total

Sportsnet Ont+

CTV Total
CTV Total
TSN+

Toronto
Montreal

Weekday

Richmond
Moncton

Numeris Proprietary

Start

20:00
20:31
20:00
20:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
21:01
22:00
20:00
19:59
21:00
22:00
20:00
22:00
21:00
17:59
20:00
21:00
20:00
23:29
19:00
22:00
22:00
18:00
19:00
19:59
23:00
20:00
20:00

End

20:31
21:01
21:00
21:00
23:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
23:00
21:00
22:29
22:00
23:00
21:00
23:00
22:00
19:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
01:02
20:00
23:00
23:00
19:00
20:00
22:29
23:30
21:00
22:44

# Air
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

3801
2431
2133
1962
1953
1879
1834
1747
1630
1588
1553
1529
1524
1473
1388
1381
1367
1362
1359
1290
1271
1183
1167
1135
1088
1027
1006
1003
967
958
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Audiences count.



